Mobile Health





Your good health is what drives us.

Hudson Headwaters Mobile Health offers primary care, pediatrics and gynecology.

Who We Are

Hudson Headwaters Health Network is nonprofit network of community health centers dedicated to making health care more available and convenient in our communities. You're welcome here, regardless of your insurance or ability to pay.

Get the Care You Need

Hudson Headwaters Mobile Health offers:

- Primary Care: preventive care, screenings and immunizations
- Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine
- Women's Health: Gynecology



Make an Appointment

Log into your patient portal or schedule online at HHHN.org. You can also call the Mobile Health Center at 518-623-0871.

Find our current locations and hours online at HHHN.org/mobilehealth

Hudson Headwaters Mobile Health is sponsored by:

CHARLES R. WOOD FOUNDATION Investing in Children, Healthcare, and the Arts



Stewart'S
DAKE FAMILY





Lisa and William Powers

Cloudsplitter Foundation

James and Kay Morrissey

Thomas Kershner and Christine Rowe-Button

ey MVP

Jo-Ann and Michael Rapaport

Hudson Headwaters Health Network is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and Federally Qualified Health Center (FQHC) funded in part through a grant from the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services and generous community support. Hudson Headwaters Health Network is a Health Center Program grantee under 42 U.S.C. 254b, and a deemed Public Health Service employee under 42 U.S.C. 233(g)-(n).